STEVENTON PARISH COUNCIL ANNUAL MEETING - AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Monday 13" May 2019, at 8pm at Steventon Village Hall
Contact: Cara Booth, steventonpc@hotmail.com

Present:

Councillors Present:

Apologies for Absence:

Public Present:
Election of Chairman 2019-2020:
To receive nominations for and election of the Chairman.
The newly elected Chairman will assume the Chair immediately.
Election of Key Appointments in Absence of a Clerk:
Governance documents:
Election Administration:
Meeting Open to The Public (10 minutes):
Minutes:

Matters Arising from Minutes:

Current Planning Applications:
https://www.steventonvillage.co.uk/planning/

19/01037/AGPD Erection of grain storage building
Planning Compliance Issues:
Finance:
Receipts:
Payments:
Current Balance:
Highways and Village Appearance:
Village Hall Facilities:
Notices, Correspondence and Circulars:
Councillors’ Announcements:

Questions to the Chairman:

Next Meeting Dates 2019:
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